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Day 
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First game 
Time 
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courts 
 
 

        

Sept. 2 Tues Parsons/Fort Scott Triangular PCMS 7B/A, 8B/A 330pm/630pm 2 

 

Sept. 4 Thur  Girard/Columbus Triangular PCMS 7B/A, 8B/A 5:00pm/630pm 2 

 

Sept. 9 Tues Independence Dual PCMS 7CBA, 8CBA 4pm 2 

 

Sept. 11 Thur  Cherryvale  Triangular PCMS C, 7A, 8A 4pm  1 

        

Sept. 15 Monday Joplin Dual Joplin  
7A/8A, 7B/8B, 
7C/8C 5pm 2 

 

Sept. 16 Tues Baxter/Riverton Triangular Baxter 7B/A, 8B/A 330pm/500pm 2 

 

Sept. 18 Thur  C-Tri Indy/Chan Dual Chanute 7C/8C 4pm 2 

 

Sept. 20 Sat 
CNC 7th 
Tournament Tournament Galena 7A TBD 1 

 

Sept. 22 Mon 

 

Carl 
Junction(B/A)/Joplin 
C Dual PCMS 

7B/8B, 7A/8A, 
7C/8C 4pm 2 

 

Sept. 25 Thur  Chanute Dual Chanute 7B, 7A, 8B, 8A 4pm 2 

 

 

Sept. 30 Tues 
Fort 
Scott/Frontenac 

Triangular A 
Only Fort Scott 7A,8A 4pm/5pm 1 

 

Sept. 30 Tues Independence Triangular Independence 7C, 8C 4pm/5pm 2 

 

Oct. 2 Thur  Independence Dual Independence 7CBA, 8CBA 4pm 2 

 

Oct. 4 Sat SEK Smackdown  Tournament Parsons  8A TBD 1 
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